Please attach complete and typed results to this report and email it to carolinas@pgahq.com.

Best Ball Gross + Best Ball Net

TEAM DIVISION PRIZE WINNERS

Place
1st
2nd
2nd
4th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th

Score

126

127

127

128

129

130

130

130

130

Professional

Steve Larick
Derek Watson
Ryan Murphy
Lee Ann Walker
Matt Mc Carley
Burke Cromer
Charles Chapman
Jeremy Story
Rohan Allwood

Format
Amount

$320
$245
$245
$185
$155
$110
$110
$110
$110

Amateurs

Gray, Albus, J. McLain
Skelly, Howard, Parker
Ladd, Payne, Westberry
Coggins, Hicks, J. Jones
Reynolds, Gooding, R. Taylor
York, Pauling, Martin
Compton, Ray, Thompson
Carpenter, R. Motley, E. Motley

Lavisky, Barnes, Cummings

PROFESSIONAL DIVISION PRIZE WINNERS (Low Individual)

Place

1st
1st
3rd
3rd
5th
6th
6th
6th

Score

66
66
68
68
69
71
71
71

Professional

Steve Larick

Charles Chapman
Josh May
Ryan Murphy
Burke Cromer
Rohan Allwood
Clem King
Matt McCarley

Amount

$490
$490
$350
$350
$265
$120
$120
$120

Place Score Professional

6th 71 Brooks Blackburn
6th 71 Daniel Seawell
6th 71 Derek Watson

Amount

(Team/ Individual)
$320

$245
$245
$185
$155
$110
$110
$110

$110

Amount

$120
$120

$120

o



