Please attach complete and typed results to this report and email it to carolinas@pgahq.com.

Place	Score	Professional	Amount	Amateurs	Amount (Team/ Individual)
1st	126	Steve Larick	\$320	Gray, Albus, J. McLain	\$320
2nd	127	Derek Watson	\$245	Skelly, Howard, Parker	\$245
2nd	127	Ryan Murphy	\$245	Ladd, Payne, Westberry	\$245
4th	128	Lee Ann Walker	\$185	Coggins, Hicks, J. Jones	\$185
ōth	129	Matt Mc Carley	\$155	Reynolds, Gooding, R. Taylor	\$155
3th	130	Burke Cromer	\$110	York, Pauling, Martin	\$110
6th	130	Charles Chapman	\$110	Compton, Ray, Thompson	\$110
5th	130	Jeremy Story	\$110	Carpenter, R. Motley, E. Motley	\$110
6th	130	Rohan Allwood	\$110	Lavisky, Barnes, Cummings	\$110
	-				
	To all		_		

Place	Score	Professional	Amount	Place	Score	Professional	Amount
1st	66	Steve Larick	\$490	6th	71	Brooks Blackburn	\$120
1st	66	Charles Chapman	\$490	6th	71	Daniel Seawell	\$120
3rd	68	Josh May	\$350	6th	71	Derek Watson	\$120
3rd	68	Ryan Murphy	\$350				
5th	69	Burke Cromer	\$265				
6th	71	Rohan Allwood	\$120				
6th	71	Clem King	\$120				
6th	71	Matt McCarley	\$120				